Transaction Date Directorate
03/06/2025 Fire Service
03/06/2025 Fire Service
03/06/2025 Fire Service
04/06/2025 Fire Service
05/06/2025 Fire Service
05/06/2025 Fire Service
08/06/2025 Fire Service
09/06/2025 Fire Service
10/06/2025 Fire Service
10/06/2025 Fire Service
11/06/2025 Fire Service
13/06/2025 Fire Service
13/06/2025 Fire Service
13/06/2025 Fire Service
13/06/2025 Fire Service
15/06/2025 Fire Service
17/06/2025 Fire Service
17/06/2025 Fire Service
17/06/2025 Fire Service
18/06/2025 Fire Service
18/06/2025 Fire Service
19/06/2025 Fire Service
20/06/2025 Fire Service
20/06/2025 Fire Service
20/06/2025 Fire Service
23/06/2025 Fire Service
23/06/2025 Fire Service
23/06/2025 Fire Service
24/06/2025 Fire Service
25/06/2025 Fire Service
25/06/2025 Fire Service
27/06/2025 Fire Service
29/06/2025 Fire Service
30/06/2025 Fire Service
30/06/2025 Fire Service
30/06/2025 Fire Service

Expenditure Description
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Subsistence
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Food & Drink
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Subsistence
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Food & Drink
Supplies & Services
Food & Drink
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Food & Drink

Food & Drink

Food & Drink

Food & Drink
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Food & Drink

Food & Drink

Food & Drink

Food & Drink

Net

21.50
21.50
21.50
7.44
21.50
21.50
6.20
21.50
429.90
21.50
7.03
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
74.40
21.50
9.46
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
21.50
56.70
21.50
275.00
7.48
96.72
4.94
21.50
21.50
16.40
7.30
13.51
13.63
8.99

VAT

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
85.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.41
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.49
5.38
1.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.84
0.90
0.35

Gross

Merchant
21.50 DBS Customer Services
21.50 DBS Customer Services
21.50 DBS Customer Services
7.44 Trainline
21.50 DBS Customer Services
21.50 DBS Customer Services
6.20 Co-op Food
21.50 DBS Customer Services
515.88 Screwfix
21.50 DBS Customer Services
7.03 Trainline
21.50 DBS Customer Services
21.50 DBS Customer Services
21.50 DBS Customer Services
21.50 DBS Customer Services
74.40 Tesco
21.50 DBS Customer Services
9.87 Aldi
21.50 DBS Customer Services
21.50 DBS Customer Services
21.50 DBS Customer Services
21.50 DBS Customer Services
21.50 DBS Customer Services
56.70 Marks & Spencer
21.50 DBS Customer Services

275.00 Cafe Central Carlisle Ltd

8.97 Aldi
102.10 Aldi
5.98 Aldi
21.50 DBS Customer Services
21.50 DBS Customer Services
16.40 Marks & Spencer
8.30 Shell
14.35 Aldi
14.53 Aldi
9.34 Aldi

Merchant Category
9399 Services
9399 Services
9398 Services
4112 Travel
9399 Services
9399 Services
5411 General retail and wholesale
9399 Services
5211 Supplies
9399 Services
4112 Travel
9399 Services
9399 Services
9399 Services
9399 Services
5411 Generalretail and wholesale
9399 Services
5411 Generalretail and wholesale
9399 Services
9399 Services
9399 Services
9399 Services
9399 Services
5411 Generalretail and wholesale
9399 Services
5814 Restaurants and bars
5411 Generalretail and wholesale
5411 Generalretail and wholesale
5411 Generalretail and wholesale
9399 Services
9399 Services
5411 General retail and wholesale
5541 Fuel
5411 General retail and wholesale
5411 Generalretail and wholesale
5411 General retail and wholesale



