Transaction Date D	Directorate	Expenditure Description	Net	VAT	Gross	Merchant	MCC	Merchant Category
03/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
03/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
03/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9398	Services
04/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Subsistence	7.44	0.00	7.44	Trainline	4112	Travel
05/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
05/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
08/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Food & Drink	6.20	0.00	6.20	Co-op Food	5411	General retail and wholesale
09/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
10/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	429.90	85.98	515.88	Screwfix	5211	Supplies
10/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
11/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Subsistence	7.03	0.00	7.03	Trainline	4112	Travel
13/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
13/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
13/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
13/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
15/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Food & Drink	74.40	0.00	74.40	Tesco	5411	General retail and wholesale
17/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
17/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Food & Drink	9.46	0.41	9.87	Aldi	5411	General retail and wholesale
17/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
18/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
18/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
19/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
20/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
20/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	56.70	0.00	56.70	Marks & Spencer	5411	General retail and wholesale
20/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
23/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Food & Drink	275.00	0.00	275.00	Cafe Central Carlisle Ltd	5814	Restaurants and bars
23/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Food & Drink	7.48	1.49	8.97	Aldi	5411	General retail and wholesale
23/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Food & Drink	96.72	5.38	102.10	Aldi	5411	General retail and wholesale
24/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Food & Drink	4.94	1.04	5.98	Aldi	5411	General retail and wholesale
25/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
25/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	21.50	0.00	21.50	DBS Customer Services	9399	Services
27/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Supplies & Services	16.40	0.00	16.40	Marks & Spencer	5411	General retail and wholesale
29/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Food & Drink	7.30	1.00	8.30	Shell	5541	Fuel
30/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Food & Drink	13.51	0.84	14.35	Aldi	5411	General retail and wholesale
30/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Food & Drink	13.63	0.90	14.53	Aldi	5411	General retail and wholesale
30/06/2025 F	Fire Service	Food & Drink	8.99	0.35	9.34	Aldi	5411	General retail and wholesale